SECOVMP

Datenblatt - Fiche technique - Data sheet
21.99.9302

VALUE LWL-Kabel 62,5/125um SC/SC, orange, 2m
VALUE Cable patch FO 62,5/125um SC/SC, orange, 2m

VALUE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 62,5/125um SC/SC, orange, 2 m
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Remark#
. ; _ 21.15.9302 |ROLINE FO Cab.,62.5/125,SC-SC,orange,2m
Speciticgtion: 21.15.9303 |ROLINE FO Cab.,62.5/125,5C-SC,orange.3m
- vop T . 80 Multimod 21.15.9305 |ROLINE FO Cab.,62.5/125,SC-SC,orange,5m
- SUTREEAF P& WETRIDEE 21.15.9309|ROLINE FO Cab.,62.5/125,SC-SC,orange,10m C
Z. Cable .TyDE ! . 21.99.9302 |VALUE FO Cab..62.5/125,5C-SC.orange,2m
2—1 Zipcord cable, $3.0mm, B2.5/125um Multimode 21.99.9303 |VALUE FO Cab.,62.5/125,SC-SC,orange,3m
2—2 Calbe Jacket : Orange color, PVC material 21.99.9305 |VALUE FO Cab.,62.5/125,5C-SC,orange,5m
J. Cable Marker
4. Shrink Tube
0. Length : xM
Ferformance:
a. Insertion Loss : <0.0 dB
b. Fiber Extention ' —=0.0Z2um < H < +0.05um
G ;E;U'%ﬁiﬂi—gcéﬁﬁ'us: 1 s’ % Zamm onERA | DRAWING  [17.MAR.2008| Connie .
e. Incregse in insertion loss after 500 mating ¢ 0.2 dB Max EZ;IMEEIEEE CHECK 17.MAR.Z009| KLi rOtron IC
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